All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Summit SOM 8M Plus Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/summit-som-8m-plus
Summit SOM 8M Plus
i.MX 8M Plus with Dual Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 5 + Bluetooth 5.3 System-on-Module
Secure, Smart, and Connected IoT:
Powerful NXP Edge Processing with NXP Wi-Fi and Bluetooth

Regulatory Approvals FCC/IC/CE/MIC/RCM
For full specifications on the Summit SOM 8M Plus module, please see the appropriate datasheet.
Ordering Information
Part Description
453-00070R Module, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 512MB LPDDR4, 8GB eMMC (Tape/Reel)
453-00071R Module, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 1GB LPDDR4, 8GB eMMC (Tape/Reel)
453-00072R Module, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 2GB LPDDR4, 16GB eMMC (Tape/Reel)
453-00135R Module, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 4GB LPDDR4, 32GB eMMC (Tape/Reel)
453-00070C Module, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 512MB LPDDR4, 8GB eMMC (Cut Tape)
453-00071C Module, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 1GB LPDDR4, 8GB eMMC (Cut Tape)
453-00072C Module, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 2GB LPDDR4, 16GB eMMC (Cut Tape)
453-00135C Module, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 4GB LPDDR4, 32GB eMMC (Cut Tape)
453-00070-K1 Development Kit, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 512MB LPDDR4, 8GB eMMC
453-00071-K1 Development Kit, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 1GB LPDDR4, 8GB eMMC
453-00072-K1 Development Kit, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 2GB LPDDR4, 16GB eMMC
453-00135-K1 Development Kit, Summit SOM 8M Plus, Quad Core CPU, 4GB LPDDR4, 32GB eMMC
Ezurio’s products are subject to standard Terms & Conditions.